
Town of Acton
Green Advisory Board

3 Members Needed for a Quorum

Date: Monday, August 13, 2012
Place: Public Safety Building, 2nd fl. Training Room

Time: 6:30 p.m.

…………………………………………………..

MEETING AGENDA

1. Approval of the Meeting Minutes – Dennis Loria -5 min

2. Membership Update – Dennis Loria – 15 min.
a. Change in Chairs?
b. Additional Associate Members

3. Intern Update – Eric Hudson – 5 min.

4. ECM Plan Review and Priority Setting – Eric Hudson – 60 min

5. Discussion Solar Gardens – Dennis Loria/Worth Robbins -   30    
min. 

6. Discussion of Natural Gas Distribution Improvement. (Time 
permitting) – Dennis Loria

7. Agenda Items to be Discussed at the Next Meeting & Future 
Schedule 5 min. – All 

  

Expected Meeting Closing Time is 8:30 p.m. 



Future Meeting Schedule
Meetings are to be held in the Conference Room of Memorial Library and will begin at 6:30 PM -

unless otherwise noted

2012

Mon Aug 13 Public Safety Building Training Room, 2nd floor
Mon Sept 17 Conference Room Memorial Library, 2nd floor
Mon Oct 15 Conference Room Memorial Library, 2nd floor
Mon Nov 19 Conference Room Memorial Library, 2nd floor
Mon Dec 10 Conference Room Memorial Library, 2nd floor

 
                     2013 

Mon Jan 7 Conference Room Memorial Library, 2nd floor
Mon Feb 11 Conference Room Memorial Library, 2nd floor
Mon March 18 Conference Room Memorial Library, 2nd floor
Mon April 8 Conference Room Memorial Library, 2nd floor
Mon May 6 Conference Room Memorial Library, 2nd floor
Mon June 3 Conference Room Memorial Library, 2nd floor
Mon July 8 Conference Room Memorial Library, 2nd floor
Mon Aug 5 Conference Room Memorial Library, 2nd floor
Mon Sept 9 Conference Room Memorial Library, 2nd floor
Mon Oct 7 Conference Room Memorial Library, 2nd floor
Mon Nov 18 Conference Room Memorial Library, 2nd floor
Mon Dec 16 Conference Room Memorial Library, 2nd floor


